health insurance, medical insurance and medical expenses, or airport transfers. 

Included in Programme Fee 

Accommodation, breakfast & dinner, tuition, excursions, books, activities entertainment. 

Payment Schedule 

1. The Student must pay a Booking Deposit Fee of £495.00 (four hundred and ninety five pounds) in 

order to confirm their attendance on the Course. 

2. The Booking Deposit fee is non-refundable. 

3. This Agreement is conditional on the payment of the non-refundable Booking Deposit by the 
Student and the Agreement is deemed to have come into effect upon the receipt of the Booking